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New York City 
FAMIS Price Sheet 

CDW New York City Department of Education Team

Name Phone Email DOE Coverage 

Andrew Magliola (203) 851-7195 Andrmag@cdw.com Staten Island, Bk 21, 22, 23, 31 

Aubrey Cameron (203) 851-7103 Aubrcla@cdw.com Queens D24,25,29,84, D75, D79, 
84 

EJ Henderson Jr (203) 851-7013 Ejhende@cdw.com Queens D26,27,28,30 

Joey Misinonile (203) 851-7155 Joeymis@cdwg.com Bronx D7,11,12 

Matt Edsall (203) 851-7143 Matteds@cdw.com Bronx D8, 9, 10, Brooklyn D15 

Sean Roche (203) 851-7052 Seanroc@cdw.com Manhattan/SCA, Bk 20 

Jen Jadach (203) 851-7219 Jen.Jadach@cdwg.com Brooklyn D13,14,16, 17, 18,19, 32 

You can place your order directly through the ShopDOE site. 

Promethean 
Team 

Territory Role Email Address 
Phone 

Number 
Ronald Rasdall, Jr. Manhattan & 

Bronx 
Territory 
Manager 

Ronald.Rasdall@prometheanworld.com (646) 492-0964

Regina Yeager Queens Territory 
Manager 

Regina.Yeager@prometheanworld.com (718) 864-3587

Richard Acheampong Brooklyn & 
Staten Island 

Territory 
Manager 

Richard.Acheampong@prometheanworld.com (973) 262-6349

Ashton Renner All NYC Inside Sales Ashton.Renner@prometheanworld.com (470) 851-2564

Ryan Thornton All NYC Education 
Consultant 

Ryan.Thornton@prometheanworld.com (770) 241-1180

Abigail Southard All NYC Education 
Consultant 

Abigail.Southard@prometheanworld.com (206) 538-3647

Promethean Technical 
Support 

8:30 am – 8:00 pm 

https://support.prometheanworld.com 

(678) 686-4376
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Below are the available bundles and additional offerings. 
 
 

Bundle Price Item Number Promethean Panel Solution 

All bundles include: 
✓ Accessory Kit – Pens (1 with Nickel, 4 with ActivPanel 9 Premium), Remote Control, Cable Pack 
✓ 5 Year On-Site Warranty 
✓ Professional development 
✓ Promethean Wi-Fi Module 
✓ Award Winning Software – ActivInspire (Professional Edition) and ClassFlow 

✓ Delivery and Installation on Wall (removal of existing product is not included use product #358029414 to 
purchase de-install) 

✓ Mounting on Mobile Stand (included with purchase of mobile stands) 

75” ActivPanel 9 Premium Bundles (RESO approved, includes PD) 

$4,644.77             359171842          75” ActivPanel 9 Premium with Fixed VESA Wall Mount 

$4,952.49             359171850            75” ActivPanel 9 Premium with mobile stand 

Accessories and additional services 

$4.33 35913730X ActivPanel Pen- Titanium 

$4.33 358592550 ActivPanel Pen- Nickel 

$5.41 359137288 Activpanel Remote (V5, V6, V7) – Titanium and Nickel 

$6.50 359175627 ActivPanel Pen - AP9 Premium 

$5.41 359175635 ActivPanel 9 Remote  

$16.24 359175619 ActivPanel 9 Premium Eraser 

$129.60 359137318 Promethean Distance Learning Bundle 

$129.60 359130054 Promethean ActivSoundbar 

$466.56 359169406 Promethean Mobile Stand 

$932.04 359137245 Promethean Adjustable Wall Mount 

$891.00 315880171 2 hours of Promethean Professional Development 

$1,782.00 316608297 6 hours of Promethean Professional development  

$360.00  313986347 Two hours of onsite service work w/Tech Data 

$676.43 315168102 Full day of onsite service work w/Tech Data 

$384.20 358029414 Deinstallation of interactive flat panel and placed in a secure location within 
the building 

$900.00 311827071 Includes the deinstallation and reinstallation of an interactive flat panel within 
the same building. Priced per panel to be moved. 

Merlyn Mind 

$1,539.65 35917518X Merlyn Mind Symphony Classroom (installation not included) 

For SSBA Funding Only- Professional development not included or permitted in bundle 

$4,389.72 359173519 SSBA-Promethean ActivPanel 9 Premium 75” with fixed wall mount, 
includes installation and warranty 

$4,697.44 359173525 SSBA – Promethean ActivPanel 9 Premium 75” mobile stand, includes 
installation and warranty  

For SSBA NPS Funding Only - Professional development not included or permitted in bundle 
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$4,389.72 359173353 SSBN – Promethean ActivPanel Premium 75” with wall mount, includes 
installation and warranty 

$4,697.44 35917336X SSBN – Promethean ActivPanel 9 Premium 75” with mobile stand, includes 
installation and warranty 

                


